Kreis Duren | Winter 2023/2024
TG Rot-Weil3 Diren (1049)
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Anlage

An der Kuhbriicke 18, 52355 Duren
G 02421-7800368 tennis@rot-weiss.info

Hallenadresse

An der Kuhbriicke 18, 52355 Duren
T 02421-53868 tennis@rot-weiss.info

Sportwart/in
Eckstein, Claudia

T 0171-3898995 ceckstein@jet-eckstein.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Moller, Dirk

T 0171/2806357 dmoellertennis@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Sebastian Schiibel

m 0152-2929209; sebastian.schuebel@web.de

Herren 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Florian Bliimel

m 01743330550; florian-bluemel@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kessel, Markus
Pilger, Julian
Moller, Dirk

Potthoff, Michael
Weyer, Klaus
Molitor, Andre
Pilger, Domenic
Coenen, Lars
Kindling, Marlon
Nepomuck, Jan
Prinz, Leonard
Mélbert, Benedikt
Janyga, Rafael
Martens, André
Eckstein, Tim
Schmitz, Marian
Blimel, Florian
Lenz, Bastian
Weindorf, Fabian
Zimmer, Thorsten
Posch, Bastian
Blumel, Daniel
Rabhi, Karim
Bordihn, Sven
Dethier, Nico
Sagman, Baris
Plénnes, Jan
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Schibel, Sebastian

ID-Nr.

17503596
19307714
16903113
19902880
10001435
17351486
17301578
19008513
19400502
10151125
19400401
10556794
10152112
18600026
18997116
10553626
10054165
18155542
19555668
19352842
18064355
17853975
18554925
19207175
10158995
18255333
18553855
19551893

LK
LK8,5
LK8,9
LK9,4
LK9,6
LK10,8
LK11,6
LK12,9
LK13,7
LK14,1
LK14,1
LK14,4
LK15,1
LK15,4
LK16,1
LK16,3
LK18,1
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK24,7
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK23,1
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,5

DR

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Seipp, Stefan
Quool3, Sander
Drewes-Janssen, Nik
Stoffels, Jan
Rosenzweig, Tim
Cichon, Markus
Voth, Harry
Koschenz, Kevin
Guang, Yang (CHN*)
Do, Minh Thanh
Marso, Samuel

Bodden-Brux, Christoph

/

Strainchamps, Christopher

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
17054192 LK23,8
10762467 LK25,0
10060565 LK25,0
19257702 LK24,7
19257701 LK24,7
19156965 LK24,7
19459093 LK24,7
19156966 LK24,7
18554953 LK24,7
18999316 LK24,7
10269158 LK24,0
18655509 LK24,0
18655352 LK24,7
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